
Joe & Ashley Brown
4608 w lamb ave, Tampa
Tampa FL 33629
United States

Quotation Date
02/27/2025

Expiration
03/29/2025

Salesperson
Sergio Higuera

Description Quantity Unit Price Taxes Amount

Front Door (AB)

Front Door (AB) 1.00 Units 3,749.33 6.5% $ 3,749.33

Post 16 planks 1.00 Units 750.00 6.5% $ 750.00

Post Powder Coat 16 Planks 1.00 Units 500.00 6.5% $ 500.00

Subtotal  $ 4,999.33

Front Window 1 (AB)

Front Window 1 (AB) 1.00 Units 3,698.67 6.5% $ 3,698.67

Bottom Sealing Chanel 16 planks 1.00 Units 700.00 6.5% $ 700.00

Post 16 planks 1.00 Units 750.00 6.5% $ 750.00

Post Powder Coat 16 Planks 1.00 Units 500.00 6.5% $ 500.00

Subtotal  $ 5,648.67

Garage 2 (AB)

Garage 2 (AB) 1.00 Units 6,951.17 6.5% $ 6,951.17

Center Post 16 planks 1.00 Units 839.96 6.5% $ 839.96

Post 16 planks 1.00 Units 839.96 6.5% $ 839.96
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Base Plate 16 Planks 1.00 Units 425.58 6.5% $ 425.58

Concrete 1.00 Units 280.00 6.5% $ 280.00

Subtotal  $ 9,336.67

Garage 1 (AB)

Garage 1 (AB) 1.00 Units 12,843.96 6.5% $ 12,843.96

Center Post 16 planks 1.00 Units 866.17 6.5% $ 866.17

Post 16 planks 1.00 Units 866.17 6.5% $ 866.17

Post Powder Coat 16 Planks 1.00 Units 577.45 6.5% $ 577.45

Base Plate 16 Planks 1.00 Units 438.86 6.5% $ 438.86

Concrete 1.00 Units 288.72 6.5% $ 288.72

Subtotal  $ 15,881.33

Garage Door 1 (AB)

Garage Door 1(AB) 1.00 Units 1,900.00 6.5% $ 1,900.00

Post 16 planks 1.00 Units 750.00 6.5% $ 750.00

Post Powder Coat 16 Planks 1.00 Units 500.00 6.5% $ 500.00

Concrete 1.00 Units 250.00 6.5% $ 250.00

Subtotal  $ 3,400.00

Back Patio Door 1 (AB)

Back Patio Door 1 (AB) 1.00 Units 1,697.33 6.5% $ 1,697.33

Post 16 planks 1.00 Units 750.00 6.5% $ 750.00
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Post Powder Coat 16 Planks 1.00 Units 500.00 6.5% $ 500.00

Subtotal  $ 2,947.33

Back Patio Door 2 (AB)

Back Patio Door 2 (AB) 1.00 Units 3,622.67 6.5% $ 3,622.67

Post 16 planks 1.00 Units 750.00 6.5% $ 750.00

Post Powder Coat 16 Planks 1.00 Units 500.00 6.5% $ 500.00

Subtotal  $ 4,872.67

Back Patio Door 3 (AB)

Back Patio Door 3 (AB) 1.00 Units 9,690.00 6.5% $ 9,690.00

Center Post 16 planks 1.00 Units 750.00 6.5% $ 750.00

Post 16 planks 1.00 Units 750.00 6.5% $ 750.00

Post Powder Coat 16 Planks 1.00 Units 500.00 6.5% $ 500.00

Base Plate 16 Planks 1.00 Units 380.00 6.5% $ 380.00

Subtotal  $ 12,070.00

Pump R (AB)

LightningGuard Post 7 Planks 1.00 Units 344.25 6.5% $ 344.25

Post Powder Coat 7 planks 1.00 Units 229.50 6.5% $ 229.50

Pump R (AB) 1.00 Units 1,197.00 6.5% $ 1,197.00

Subtotal  $ 1,770.75

Pump Center (AB)
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LightningGuard Center Post 7 Planks 1.00 Units 394.64 6.5% $ 394.64

LightningGuard Post 7 Planks 1.00 Units 379.46 6.5% $ 379.46

LightningGuard Base Plate 7 Planks 1.00 Units 192.26 6.5% $ 192.26

Post Powder Coat 7 planks 1.00 Units 252.97 6.5% $ 252.97

Pump Center (AB) 1.00 Units 6,694.93 6.5% $ 6,694.93

Subtotal  $ 7,914.26

Pump L (AB)

LightningGuard Post 7 Planks 1.00 Units 344.25 6.5% $ 344.25

Post Powder Coat 7 planks 1.00 Units 229.50 6.5% $ 229.50

Pump L (AB) 1.00 Units 1,197.00 6.5% $ 1,197.00

Subtotal  $ 1,770.75

Garage Door 2 (AB)

Garage Door 2 (AB) 1.00 Units 1,912.67 6.5% $ 1,912.67

Post 16 planks 1.00 Units 750.00 6.5% $ 750.00

Post Powder Coat 16 Planks 1.00 Units 500.00 6.5% $ 500.00

Subtotal  $ 3,162.67

Installation 12.00 Units 500.00 6.5% $ 6,000.00

Discount 20.00% 1.00 Units -​16,104.89 6.5% $ -​16,104.89
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Untaxed Amount $ 63,669.54

Taxes 6.5% $ 4,138.54

Total $ 67,808.08

Terms & Conditions: https://hydrafloodpro.odoo.com/terms
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